
WHAT’S ON
SUMMER HOLIDAY ACTIVITIES

See venue websites for further details on events and to book*
seacitymuseum.co.uk  |  tudorhouseandgarden.com  |  southamptoncityartgallery.com

WEEK 1
Tour For All:  
Titanic Walking Tour
Thurs 24 July / 11am, 2pm /  
Tudor House / £8 or £24 for 
families

Art for All:  
Deep Sea Watercolours (7+)
Thurs 24 July / 10.30am, 12.30pm 
or 2.30pm / Art Gallery / £8

Hands On History: 
Discover Titanic (6+)
Fri 25 July / 10.30am, 12.30pm, 
2.30pm / SeaCity / £8

WEEK 2
Hands On History:  
Treasure Seekers (6+)
Mon 28 July / 10.30am,  
1pm /Tudor House / £8

Hands On History:   
Tudor House Time Machine (6+)
Tues 29 July / 10.30am, 1pm /  
Tudor House / £8

Art for All:  
Clay Unicorns and Dragons (5+)
Tues 29 July / 10.30am, 12.30pm 
or 2.30pm / Art Gallery / £8

Art for All:  
Pokemon Pictures (5+) 
Wed 30 July / 10.30am, 12.30pm 
or 2.30pm / Art Gallery / £8

Art for All:  
Panda Press Printing (5+)
Thurs 31 July / 10.30am, 12.30pm 
or 2.30pm / Art Gallery / £8

Art for All: Under the Sea 
Summer Lanterns (4+)
Thurs 31 July / 10am, 11.30am, 
1.30pm, 3pm / Art Gallery / £6

Hands On History:  
Awesome Egyptians (6+)
Fri 1 Aug / 10.30am and 1pm / 
SeaCity / £8

WEEK 3
Art for All: Regency Fashion 
Paper Dolls (6+)  
Tues 5 Aug / 10.15am, 11.30am,  
1.15pm / Tudor House / £6

Art for All: Brilliant Beach Bags: 
Paint, Print and More! (5+)
Tues 5 Aug / 10.30am, 12.30pm or 
2.30pm / Art Gallery / £10

Hands On History:   
WW2 Super Science (6+)
Wed 6 Aug / 10.30am, 1pm /  
Tudor House / £8

Art for All:  
Sunset Summer Lanterns (4+)
Wed 6 Aug 10am, 11.30am, 
1.30pm, 3pm / Art Gallery / £6

Tour For All: 
Jane Austen 
and Georgian 
Southampton
Thurs 7 Aug / 11am 
/ Tudor House /  
£8 or £24 for 
families

Art for All:  
Panda Press Printing (5+)
Thurs 7 Aug / 10.30am, 12.30pm 
or 2.30pm / Art Gallery / £8

Hands On History:   
Discover Titanic (6+)
Fri 8 Aug / 10.30am, 12.30pm,  
2.30pm / SeaCity / £8

Sat 26 July 
10am – 5pm (last entry 4.15pm)

Join us for a day of family fun 
celebrating 113 years since 
Tudor House opened as a 
museum with games, crafts 
and other exciting activities. 
Plus a BBQ in the garden.
Small charges will apply on the  
day for activities. See our  
website for full details.

Tudor House & Garden  
Summer Fete

FREE 

admission

 *Advance booking is recommended



 *Advance booking is recommended

WEEK 4
Art for All: 
Abandon Ship! 
Watercolour Pirate 
ships (5+) 
Tues 12 Aug / 
10.30am, 1pm / 
Tudor House / £8

Art for All:  
Summer Suncatchers (4+)
Tues 12 Aug / 10am, 11.30am, 
1.30pm, 3pm / Art Gallery / £6

Art for All:  
Pop Up Bargate Lions (5+)  
Wed 13 Aug / 10.15am, 11.30am, 
1.15pm / Tudor House / £6

Art for All: Miniature Matchbox 
Sketchbooks (6+)
Wed 13 Aug / 10.30am, 12.30pm 
or 2.30pm / Art Gallery / £8

Tour For All:  
Roman Southampton Walk
Thurs 14 Aug / 11am / Bitterne 
Manor Park / £8 or £24 for 
families

Art for All: Brilliant Beach Bags: 
Paint, Print and More! (5+)
Thurs 14 Aug / 10.30am, 12.30pm 
or 2.30pm / Art Gallery / £10

Hands On History:  
Dino-Roar! (6+)
Fri 15 Aug / 10.30am  
and 1pm / SeaCity / £8

WEEK 5
Hands On History:   
Great Fire of London (6+)
Mon 18 Aug / 10.30am and 1pm / 
Tudor House / £8

Art for All:  
Watercolour 
Dinosaurs (6+)
Tues 19 Aug / 
10.30am, 12.30pm 
or 2.30pm / Art 
Gallery / £8

Art for All: 
Bear Hunt Printing (5+)
Wed 20 Aug / 10.30am, 12.30pm 
or 2.30pm / Art Gallery / £8

Art for All:  
Clay Unicorns and Dragons (5+)
Thurs 21 Aug / 10.30am, 12.30pm 
or 2.30pm / Art Gallery / £8

Tour For All:  
Bevois and the  
Bargate Walking Tour
Thurs 21 Aug / 11am / Tudor 
House / £8 or £24 for families

Hands On History:   
Discover Titanic (6+)
Fri 22 Aug / 10.30am, 12.30pm, 
2.30pm / SeaCity / £8

WEEK 6
Art for All:  
Pet Portrait Printing (5+)
Tues 26 Aug / 10.30am, 1pm /  
Tudor House / £8

Art for All: 
Seaside Scenes in Clay (5+)
Tues 26 Aug / 10.30am, 12.30pm 
or 2.30pm / Art Gallery / £8

Hands On History:  
Steam Punk! (6+)
Wed 27 Aug / 
10.30am, 1pm /  
Tudor House / £8

Art for All: Terrific Tie Dye (4+)
Wed 27 Aug / 10.30am, 12.30pm 
or 2.30pm / Art Gallery / £9

Art for All: Terrific Tie Dye (4+)
Thurs 28 Aug / 10.30am, 12.30pm 
or 2.30pm / Art Gallery / £8

Hands On History:   
Discover Titanic (6+)
Fri 29 Aug / 10.30am, 12.30pm, 
2.30pm / SeaCity / £8
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